32 CORRIDA TRABALHADOR N ANDRADINA

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 45  MARINALDO DOS SANTOS

2 6 CARLINHO DE SOUZA DIAS

3 43  LUCIANO OLIVEIRA GRILO

4 210 JURACY MEDEIROS RODRIGUES
5 7 DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE
6 4 ANDRE SOBRAL DE ANDRADE

7 1 ADAO PEREIRA LUNA

8 207 PERCILIANO MOREIRA ESTEVO

Relatério emitido em 01/05/2022 as 09:04:02

RANK-BRASIL

Id. Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx.
26 M1629 - M
36  M3039 - M
37  M3039 - M
48 = M4049 - M
22  M1629 - M
37 M3039 - M
52  M5059 - M
27 M1629 -
RANK-BRASIL

Equipe
TEAN OLMEDO
ACNA
CORRA SEM DOR

BAITA PASSO

+SAUDE ADRENALINA - TREM
BALA RUNNERS

ACI

Volta

N NN

Pagina :

Tempo
00:33:14
00:36:15
00:36:59
00:37:20
00:39:55
00:40:21

00:40:47

00:41:14



